
Mount Vernon Boys Basketball Schedule 2016-2017

Day Date Schedule J.V. Varsity

Fri Dec 2 Mount Vernon @ American Prep 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Fri Dec 9 Manila @ Mount Vernon 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tue Dec 13 Mount Vernon @ Utah Military Ac. 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Dec 16 Mount Vernon @ Rangely (Manila Tourney) 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sat Dec 17 Day Two of Manila Tourney    J.V. 10am or 12pm   Varsity 2:30pm or 5:30pm

Wed Dec 21 Mount Vernon @ St. Joseph 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wed Jan 4 Merit @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Wed Jan 11 Wendover @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Jan 13 Mount Vernon @ Tintic 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tue Jan 17 ICS @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Jan 20 Mount Vernon @ Dugway 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wed Jan 25 WestRidge @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Jan 27 Mount Vernon @ Telos 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wed Feb 1 Mount Vernon @ West Desert 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Feb 3 Mount Vernon @ ICS 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wed Feb 8 Dugway @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Feb 10 Mount Vernon @ WestRidge 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tue Feb 14 Telos @ Mount Vernon 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri Feb 17 West Desert @ Mount Vernon 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tue Feb 21 #4 and #5 from each division will play each other on a neutral site for the right to play in 
the Region 18 tournament

Thur-Fri-Sat 23-25 Final 8 teams in region 18 will play a three day tournament at American Prep

Tue Feb 28 State cross-over games except for top 2 region teams receive automatic bid to State. 
Games will be played at the Sevier Center in Richfield. 18#3 through 18#8 teams will play.

Wed-Sat Mar 1-4 1A State Tournament at the Sevier Center in Richfield 


